PAGE308
G
CARTRIDGE VAVLES
SOLTECH
DIRECTIONAL POPPET VALVE-700 Bar
※SPECIFICATION
Model Max. Pres.
MPa(PSI)

Material
FKM
※MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
★ The item with "()" may be omitted.
※GRAPHIC SYMBOL
W V
2
1
2
1
【SPV-700】
※DIMENSIONS & CAVITITIES
0.25
3.0
10.5
15.5
20.7
26.7
31.9
39.8
M
19
x1
.0
20
.0
20
.5
Ø
17
 H
7
+0
.0
21
−0 C0.5 C0.5
C0.5
9.0
7.0 m
ax.
R0.5
Max. 21.0
A
11
Ø
17 H
7
+0.021
−0
1
Ø0.02 A
1 Machined in one clamping
Ø0.01 A
Ø0.02
Ra 1.6
C
1±0.05
Ø5.0
Ø5.0
18.1 11.2
29.3
78.439.8
118.2
Ø
45.5
56.0
1 2
M
19